

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 142 / 2012

Lalit Kumar & Anr.

----Appellant

Versus

Sita Ram & Ors.

----Respondent

None present for the parties.

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

21/05/2018

List this case on 30.05.2018.

(DINESH MEHTA), J.

Himanshu/- 36



सत्यमेव जयते