

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 142/2012

Lalit Kumar And Anr.

----Appellant

Versus

Sita Ram And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr.Virendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

16/04/2019

List this matter on 23.04.2019, as prayed.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

180-NK/-



सत्यमेव जयते