

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 142/2012

Lalit Kumar And Anr.

----Appellant

Versus

Sita Ram And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Vinay Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY CHATURVEDI

Order

10/01/2020

List on 04.02.2020, as prayed by learned counsel for the appellant.

(ABHAY CHATURVEDI),J

27-amit/-



सत्यमेव जयते