

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 142/2012

Lalit Kumar And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Sita Ram And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Darshan Jain through V.C.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vishal Singhal through V.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

07/12/2020

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for time.

List on 12.01.2021.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

46-PKS/-



सत्यमेव जयते