

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 210/2024

Lalit Kumar

----Appellant

Versus

Seth Jugal Dass Generiwala Charitable Trust

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 142/2012

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Vinay Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. G. R. Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

14/07/2025

List these matters on 07.08.2025.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J

80-81 nidhi/-